Schohanna Baseball/Softball Umpires Meeting Schedule 2023

2/05 Sun.

2/12 Sun.

2/12 Sun.

2/19 Sun.

2/19 Sun.

2/26 Sun.

2/26 Sun.

3/05 Sun.

3/05 Sun.

Business Meeting for both Baseball and Softball. Election of Assignor

Baseball Rules and Mechanics
Softball Rules and Mechanics
NYSBUA Interpreter Meeting
Softball Rules and Mechanics
Baseball Rules and Mechanics
Softball Rules and Mechanics
Baseball Rules and Mechanics

Softball Rules and Mechanics

**** DAYLIGHT SAVINGS ****

3/12 Sun.

3/12 Sun.

3/19 Sun.

3/19 Sun.

3/26 Sun.

Baseball Clinic (Oneonta Middle School Gym)
Softball Clinic (Oneonta Middle School Gym)
Baseball Rules and Mechanics

Softball Rules and Mechanics

Election of Officers & Final Meeting

9am
9amto 11 am
11amto 1 pm
10 amto 12 pm
12 pmto 2 pm
9amto 11 am
11amto 1 pm
9amto 11 am

11 am -1 pm

10 am-12 pm
1pm-3pm
9am-11 am
11 am-1 pm

9 am

All meetings will be held at SUNY Oneonta IRC Lecture Hall 5

Rules and Mechanics Meetings are subject to change and may

possibly be scheduled via ZOOM

As required by the by-laws, all members must attend the required meetings, including interpretation
meetings and receive a passing grade on the approved state test for each sport officiated. Furthermore,
all probate members must attend one clinic for each sport they officiate. Certified members are not
required to attend the clinics however, participation is encouraged. All first year members attending the
clinic must be in appropriate uniform.






