## Schohanna Baseball/Softball Umpires Meeting Schedule 2023

2/05 Sun.	Business Meeting for both Baseball and Softball. Election of Assignor	9am			
2/12 Sun.	Baseball Rules and Mechanics	9 am to 11 am			
2/12 Sun.	Softball Rules and Mechanics	11am to 1 pm			
2/19 Sun.	NYSBUA Interpreter Meeting	10 am to 12 pm			
2/19 Sun.	Softball Rules and Mechanics	12 pm to 2 pm			
2/26 Sun.	Baseball Rules and Mechanics	9 am to 11 am			
2/26 Sun.	Softball Rules and Mechanics	11am to 1 pm			
3/05 Sun.	Baseball Rules and Mechanics	9 am to 11 am			
3/05 Sun.	Softball Rules and Mechanics	11 am -1 pm			
**** DAYLIGHT SAVINGS ****					
3/12 Sun.	Baseball Clinic (Oneonta Middle School Gym)	10 am - 12 pm			
3/12 Sun.	Softball Clinic (Oneonta Middle School Gym)	1 pm - 3 pm			
3/19 Sun.	Baseball Rules and Mechanics	9 am -11 am			
3/19 Sun.	Softball Rules and Mechanics	11 am -1 pm			
3/26 Sun.	Election of Officers & Final Meeting	9 am			

## All meetings will be held at SUNY Oneonta IRC Lecture Hall 5

## Rules and Mechanics Meetings are subject to change and may possibly be scheduled via ZOOM

As required by the by-laws, all members must attend the required meetings, including interpretation meetings and receive a passing grade on the approved state test for each sport officiated. Furthermore, all probate members must attend one clinic for each sport they officiate. Certified members are not required to attend the clinics however, participation is encouraged. All first year members attending the clinic must be in appropriate uniform.